
Starting lane assignment were assigned at Random.
Lane rotation follows the 16 Lane Rotation Procedure as outlined on the IHSA website.

Teams on odd numbered lanes will move 2 lanes to the left after each round.
Teams on even numbered lanes will move 2 lanes to the right after each round

except in the afternoon round for game 4 only,
the teams in the even lanes will move 4 lanes to their right rather than 2 lanes.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Lunch Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
Addison Trail

(Addison)
18 4 6 10 12 14

Fenton
(Bensenville)

11 9 7 5 3 17

Morton
(Berwyn-Cicero)

10 12 14 18 4 6

Downers Grove North 8 10 12 16 18 4

IC Catholic
(Elmhurst)

7 5 3 17 15 13

Timothy Christian
(Elmhurst)

9 7 5 3 17 15

York
(Elmhurst)

16 18 4 8 10 12

Lyons Township
(LaGrange)

12 14 16 4 6 8

Nazareth Academy
(LaGrange Park)

15 13 11 9 7 5

Glenbard East
(Lombard)

5 3 17 15 13 11



Starting lane assignment were assigned at Random.
Lane rotation follows the 16 Lane Rotation Procedure as outlined on the IHSA website.

Teams on odd numbered lanes will move 2 lanes to the left after each round.
Teams on even numbered lanes will move 2 lanes to the right after each round

except in the afternoon round for game 4 only,
the teams in the even lanes will move 4 lanes to their right rather than 2 lanes.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Lunch Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
Walther Christian

(Melorse Park)
13 11 9 7 5 3

Fenwick
(Oak Park)

6 8 10 14 16 18

Oak Park-River Forest 3 17 15 13 11 9

Riverside-Brookfield 14 16 18 6 8 10

Willowbrook
(Villa Park)

17 15 13 11 9 7

Open 4 6 8 12 14 16



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Cameron Garcia Jr. Addison Trail 0
Tyler Igelman Jr. Addison Trail 170 214 174 158 180 166 1062
Jake Lee Sr. Addison Trail 195 200 202 202 183 176 1158
Noa Leslie So. Addison Trail 137 149 158 444
Louie Lollino Jr. Addison Trail 203 201 228 208 172 234 1246
Andrew Melone Jr. Addison Trail 188 195 166 160 157 168 1034
Jason Davila Jr. Addison Trail 190 180 167 537

Team Total 893 959 960 908 859 902 5481

Fe
nt

on
(B

en
se

nv
ill

e)

Sebastian Krupa Jr. Fenton 167 173 214 194 256 247 1251
Logan Krajecki Jr. Fenton 217 200 201 244 182 161 1205
John Laswell Jr. Fenton 148 167 171 486
Ethan Lopez Jr. Fenton 175 214 199 213 195 203 1199
Cristian Ramirez Jr. Fenton 167 174 214 216 152 214 1137
Umar Ahmed Jr. Fenton 168 123 138 429

Team Total 874 928 999 1035 908 963 5707

M
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er

w
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-C
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Diego Barajas Jr. Morton 0
Noah Choliko Jr. Morton 187 187
Joel De La Vega So. Morton 0
Andrew Heredia Jr. Morton 249 198 246 173 212 215 1293
Lucas Herrada Fr. Morton 189 199 257 203 201 216 1265
Matthew Roman Jr. Morton 212 181 183 164 190 930
Vincent Veals Jr. Morton 214 191 269 214 201 223 1312
Desmond Zuro Jr. Morton 258 183 237 170 193 246 1287



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Team Total 1122 952 1192 924 997 1087 6274

D
ow
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rs

G
ro
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th

Nathan Sisco Sr. Downers Grove North 222 196 246 223 207 257 1351
Ethan Dusek So. Downers Grove North 157 222 194 161 168 139 1041
Tyler Anderson Fr. Downers Grove North 169 160 187 247 208 160 1131

Team Total 548 578 627 631 583 556 3523

IC
 C
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Luke Beckman Sr. IC Catholic 174 190 163 160 149 238 1074
Peter Dolan Sr. IC Catholic 146 121 115 151 246 176 955
Ben Erickson Sr. IC Catholic 128 110 163 114 173 195 883
William Gibbons Sr. IC Catholic 69 98 120 287
Finn Harrington Sr. IC Catholic 86 120 108 107 79 500
Kayne Tagliavia So. IC Catholic 0
Tommy Tyrell So. IC Catholic 212 163 104 82 561
Luke Kyrsinski So. IC Catholic 0

Team Total 603 753 712 627 757 808 4260

Ti
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n
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Mike Grandolfo So. Timothy Christian 175 206 381
Owen Wise Sr. Timothy Christian 136 143 112 391
Kendall O'Quinn Sr. Timothy Christian 182 169 146 146 643
Trevor Munk Sr. Timothy Christian 140 167 307
Ryan McKenzie Sr. Timothy Christian 158 172 151 145 626
Jacob Lanenga Sr. Timothy Christian 145 196 162 197 143 130 973
Alex Miller Sr. Timothy Christian 172 189 204 203 143 130 1041
Gavin Bullard Sr. Timothy Christian 170 191 125 486

Team Total 793 869 833 882 726 745 4848



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Nick Allen Sr. York 201 212 164 223 206 194 1200
Tim Blass Jr. York 193 191 195 187 147 177 1090
Marco Giorno Sr. York 202 208 224 188 212 211 1245
Wade Klinger Sr. York 190 180 200 222 151 143 1086
Patrik Morfin Jr. York 0
Trevor Procajlo Sr. York 159 154 236 163 712
Josh Tobin Sr. York 0
Jack Wahr Jr. York 198 173 371

Team Total 945 989 956 974 952 888 5704
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Logan Allison Jr. Lyons Township 199 199
Anthony Bonilla So. Lyons Township 242 204 162 216 196 212 1232
Ryan Calhoun Sr. Lyons Township 0
Danny Haley Sr. Lyons Township 224 221 211 243 236 193 1328
Conner Krisher Sr. Lyons Township 143 223 225 236 827
Gabe Paszyna Sr. Lyons Township 199 190 179 235 169 204 1176
James Praser Jr. Lyons Township 161 192 353
Nolan Deines Sr. Lyons Township 145 226 267 166 101 905

Team Total 953 1002 1011 1083 927 1044 6020
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Cashmere Coleman So. Nazareth Academy 223 233 182 169 180 111 1098
Jay Conkin Sr. Nazareth Academy 0
Joey Diaz Jr. Nazareth Academy 191 137 233 169 243 212 1185
Jael Gonzalez Jr. Nazareth Academy 0
Vince Guidice Jr. Nazareth Academy 137 164 235 181 163 185 1065



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Jimmy Kleppetsch Sr. Nazareth Academy 0
Chris Martinez Jr. Nazareth Academy 195 191 175 168 258 169 1156
David Patton Sr. Nazareth Academy 158 178 137 150 184 169 976

Team Total 904 903 962 837 1028 846 5480
G
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Geovonni Clayton So. Glenbard East 245 195 191 188 225 182 1226
Thomas Benka So. Glenbard East 240 210 224 224 238 266 1402
Landon Giron Sr. Glenbard East 177 223 218 234 208 200 1260
Justin Kay Jr. Glenbard East 208 243 170 207 191 145 1164
Zackery Poling Sr. Glenbard East 236 198 245 233 178 192 1282
Jack Rylands III Sr. Glenbard East 0
Josh Roimicher Sr. Glenbard East 0
Henry Anderson Fr. Glenbard East 0

Team Total 1106 1069 1048 1086 1040 985 6334

W
al

th
er

C
hr

is
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n
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el
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se
 P

ar
k) Quinten Thomas Sr. Walther Chrsitian 126 103 91 119 120 116 675

Carter Leonard Jr. Walther Chrsitian 140 164 126 120 122 196 868
Dillon Carey Jr. Walther Chrsitian 199 158 189 197 203 218 1164

Team Total 465 425 406 436 445 530 2707

Fe
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Benicio Carideo Sr. Fenwick 163 214 150 203 168 192 1090
Alfonsia Martin Sr. Fenwick 122 134 148 114 171 109 798
Henry Shoffer Fr. Fenwick 0
Connor Walsh Jr. Fenwick 127 191 111 203 158 147 937
JR Welshons So. Fenwick 126 134 167 115 128 138 808

Team Total 538 673 576 635 625 586 3633



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

O
ak
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t Ethan Gettinger Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 264 246 223 245 183 181 1342

Callum Jennings So. Oak Park-River Forest 198 194 181 160 238 163 1134
Gabriel Leal Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 149 206 177 203 129 172 1036
Adrian Levy Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 146 157 190 206 212 139 1050

Team Total 757 803 771 814 762 655 4562
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Rylan Bruno Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 170 140 130 440
Peter Gardiner Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 166 125 155 446
Teddy Kowalski Fr. Riverside-Brookfield 125 164 199 173 238 182 1081
Finn Lubeck Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 177 166 180 200 129 167 1019
Cal Milchhoefer Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 140 165 154 459
Ronnie Murray Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 151 144 132 427
Ben O'Brien Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 122 202 163 487
Josh Udelson Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 140 123 148 411

Team Total 715 806 848 803 810 788 4770
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Nathan Dodmead Sr. Willowbrook 161 213 190 213 171 175 1123
TJ Radomski Sr. Willowbrook 149 180 236 194 154 178 1091
Dean Romano Sr. Willowbrook 224 234 220 172 170 179 1199
Tommy Whiting Sr. Willowbrook 181 223 195 178 170 204 1151
Cole Williams Sr. Willowbrook 180 188 190 138 161 236 1093

Team Total 895 1038 1031 895 826 972 5657



 The four (4) teams with the highest pin count shall advance the Naperville Central 
Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff Qlfy

1 Glenbard East
(Lombard)

1106 1069 1048 1086 1040 985 6334 0 627

2 Morton
(Berwyn-Cicero)

1122 952 1192 924 997 1087 6274 -60 567

3 Lyons Township
(LaGrange)

953 1002 1011 1083 927 1044 6020 -314 313

4 Fenton
(Bensenville)

874 928 999 1035 908 963 5707 -627 0

5 York
(Elmhurst)

945 989 956 974 952 888 5704 -630 -3

6 Willowbrook
(Villa Park)

895 1038 1031 895 826 972 5657 -677 -50

7 Addison Trail
(Addison)

893 959 960 908 859 902 5481 -853 -226

8 Nazareth Academy
(LaGrange Park)

904 903 962 837 1028 846 5480 -854 -227

9 Timothy Christian
(Elmhurst)

793 869 833 882 726 745 4848 -1486 -859

10 Riverside-Brookfield 715 806 848 803 810 788 4770 -1564 -937

11 Oak Park-River Forest 757 803 771 814 762 655 4562 -1772 -1145

12 IC Catholic
(Elmhurst)

603 753 712 627 757 808 4260 -2074 -1447



 The four (4) teams with the highest pin count shall advance the Naperville Central 
Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff Qlfy

13 Fenwick
(Oak Park)

538 673 576 635 625 586 3633 -2701 -2074

14 Downers Grove North 548 578 627 631 583 556 3523 -2811 -2184

15 Walther Christian
(Melorse Park)

465 425 406 436 445 530 2707 -3627 -3000



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
1 Thomas Benka So. Glenbard East 240 210 224 224 238 266 1402 0
2 Nathan Sisco Sr. Downers Grove North 222 196 246 223 207 257 1351 -51
3 Ethan Gettinger Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 264 246 223 245 183 181 1342 -60
4 Danny Haley Sr. Lyons Township 224 221 211 243 236 193 1328 -74
5 Vincent Veals Jr. Morton 214 191 269 214 201 223 1312 -90
6 Andrew Heredia Jr. Morton 249 198 246 173 212 215 1293 -109
7 Desmond Zuro Jr. Morton 258 183 237 170 193 246 1287 -115
8 Zackery Poling Sr. Glenbard East 236 198 245 233 178 192 1282 -120
9 Lucas Herrada Fr. Morton 189 199 257 203 201 216 1265 -137

10 Landon Giron Sr. Glenbard East 177 223 218 234 208 200 1260 -142
11 Sebastian Krupa Jr. Fenton 167 173 214 194 256 247 1251 -151
12 Louie Lollino Jr. Addison Trail 203 201 228 208 172 234 1246 -156
13 Marco Giorno Sr. York 202 208 224 188 212 211 1245 -157
14 Anthony Bonilla So. Lyons Township 242 204 162 216 196 212 1232 -170
15 Geovonni Clayton So. Glenbard East 245 195 191 188 225 182 1226 -176
16 Logan Krajecki Jr. Fenton 217 200 201 244 182 161 1205 -197
17 Nick Allen Sr. York 201 212 164 223 206 194 1200 -202
18 Dean Romano Sr. Willowbrook 224 234 220 172 170 179 1199 -203
19 Ethan Lopez Jr. Fenton 175 214 199 213 195 203 1199 -203
20 Joey Diaz Jr. Nazareth Academy 191 137 233 169 243 212 1185 -217
21 Gabe Paszyna Sr. Lyons Township 199 190 179 235 169 204 1176 -226
22 Dillon Carey Jr. Walther Chrsitian 199 158 189 197 203 218 1164 -238
23 Justin Kay Jr. Glenbard East 208 243 170 207 191 145 1164 -238



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
24 Jake Lee Sr. Addison Trail 195 200 202 202 183 176 1158 -244
25 Chris Martinez Jr. Nazareth Academy 195 191 175 168 258 169 1156 -246
26 Tommy Whiting Sr. Willowbrook 181 223 195 178 170 204 1151 -251
27 Cristian Ramirez Jr. Fenton 167 174 214 216 152 214 1137 -265
28 Callum Jennings So. Oak Park-River Forest 198 194 181 160 238 163 1134 -268
29 Tyler Anderson Fr. Downers Grove North 169 160 187 247 208 160 1131 -271
30 Nathan Dodmead Sr. Willowbrook 161 213 190 213 171 175 1123 -279
31 Cashmere Coleman So. Nazareth Academy 223 233 182 169 180 111 1098 -304
32 Cole Williams Sr. Willowbrook 180 188 190 138 161 236 1093 -309
33 TJ Radomski Sr. Willowbrook 149 180 236 194 154 178 1091 -311
34 Tim Blass Jr. York 193 191 195 187 147 177 1090 -312
35 Benicio Carideo Sr. Fenwick 163 214 150 203 168 192 1090 -312
36 Wade Klinger Sr. York 190 180 200 222 151 143 1086 -316
37 Teddy Kowalski Fr. Riverside-Brookfield 125 164 199 173 238 182 1081 -321
38 Luke Beckman Sr. IC Catholic 174 190 163 160 149 238 1074 -328
39 Vince Guidice Jr. Nazareth Academy 137 164 235 181 163 185 1065 -337
40 Tyler Igelman Jr. Addison Trail 170 214 174 158 180 166 1062 -340
41 Adrian Levy Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 146 157 190 206 212 139 1050 -352
42 Ethan Dusek So. Downers Grove North 157 222 194 161 168 139 1041 -361
43 Alex Miller Sr. Timothy Christian 172 189 204 203 143 130 1041 -361
44 Gabriel Leal Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 149 206 177 203 129 172 1036 -366
45 Andrew Melone Jr. Addison Trail 188 195 166 160 157 168 1034 -368
46 Finn Lubeck Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 177 166 180 200 129 167 1019 -383



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
47 David Patton Sr. Nazareth Academy 158 178 137 150 184 169 976 -426
48 Jacob Lanenga Sr. Timothy Christian 145 196 162 197 143 130 973 -429
49 Peter Dolan Sr. IC Catholic 146 121 115 151 246 176 955 -447
50 Connor Walsh Jr. Fenwick 127 191 111 203 158 147 937 -465
51 Matthew Roman Jr. Morton 212 181 183 164 190 930 -472
52 Nolan Deines Sr. Lyons Township 145 226 267 166 101 905 -497
53 Ben Erickson Sr. IC Catholic 128 110 163 114 173 195 883 -519
54 Carter Leonard Jr. Walther Chrsitian 140 164 126 120 122 196 868 -534
55 Conner Krisher Sr. Lyons Township 143 223 225 236 827 -575
56 JR Welshons So. Fenwick 126 134 167 115 128 138 808 -594
57 Alfonsia Martin Sr. Fenwick 122 134 148 114 171 109 798 -604
58 Trevor Procajlo Sr. York 159 154 236 163 712 -690
59 Quinten Thomas Sr. Walther Chrsitian 126 103 91 119 120 116 675 -727
60 Kendall O'Quinn Sr. Timothy Christian 182 169 146 146 643 -759
61 Ryan McKenzie Sr. Timothy Christian 158 172 151 145 626 -776
62 Tommy Tyrell So. IC Catholic 212 163 104 82 561 -841
63 Jason Davila Jr. Addison Trail 190 180 167 537 -865
64 Finn Harrington Sr. IC Catholic 86 120 108 107 79 500 -902
65 John Laswell Jr. Fenton 148 167 171 486 -916
66 Gavin Bullard Sr. Timothy Christian 170 191 125 486 -916
67 Cal Milchhoefer Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 140 165 154 459 -943
68 Peter Gardiner Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 166 125 155 446 -956
69 Noa Leslie So. Addison Trail 137 149 158 444 -958



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
70 Rylan Bruno Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 170 140 130 440 -962
71 Umar Ahmed Jr. Fenton 168 123 138 429 -973
72 Ronnie Murray Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 151 144 132 427 -975
73 Owen Wise Sr. Timothy Christian 136 143 112 391 -1011
74 Mike Grandolfo So. Timothy Christian 175 206 381 -1021
75 Jack Wahr Jr. York 198 173 371 -1031
76 James Praser Jr. Lyons Township 161 192 353 -1049
77 Trevor Munk Sr. Timothy Christian 140 167 307 -1095
78 William Gibbons Sr. IC Catholic 69 98 120 287 -1115
79 Logan Allison Jr. Lyons Township 199 199 -1203
80 Noah Choliko Jr. Morton 187 187 -1215
81 Cameron Garcia Jr. Addison Trail 0 -1402
82 Diego Barajas Jr. Morton 0 -1402
83 Joel De La Vega So. Morton 0 -1402
84 Kayne Tagliavia So. IC Catholic 0 -1402
85 Luke Kyrsinski So. IC Catholic 0 -1402
86 Patrik Morfin Jr. York 0 -1402
87 Josh Tobin Sr. York 0 -1402
88 Ryan Calhoun Sr. Lyons Township 0 -1402
89 Jay Conkin Sr. Nazareth Academy 0 -1402
90 Jael Gonzalez Jr. Nazareth Academy 0 -1402
91 Jimmy Kleppetsch Sr. Nazareth Academy 0 -1402
92 Jack Rylands III Sr. Glenbard East 0 -1402



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
93 Josh Roimicher Sr. Glenbard East 0 -1402
94 Henry Anderson Fr. Glenbard East 0 -1402
95 Henry Shoffer Fr. Fenwick 0 -1402



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
1 Nathan Sisco Sr. Downers Grove North 222 196 246 223 207 257 1351 -51
2 Ethan Gettinger Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 264 246 223 245 183 181 1342 -60
3 Louie Lollino Jr. Addison Trail 203 201 228 208 172 234 1246 -156
4 Marco Giorno Sr. York 202 208 224 188 212 211 1245 -157
5 Nick Allen Sr. York 201 212 164 223 206 194 1200 -202
6 Dean Romano Sr. Willowbrook 224 234 220 172 170 179 1199 -203
7 Joey Diaz Jr. Nazareth Academy 191 137 233 169 243 212 1185 -217
8 Dillon Carey Jr. Walther Chrsitian 199 158 189 197 203 218 1164 -238
9 Jake Lee Sr. Addison Trail 195 200 202 202 183 176 1158 -244

10 Chris Martinez Jr. Nazareth Academy 195 191 175 168 258 169 1156 -246
11 Tommy Whiting Sr. Willowbrook 181 223 195 178 170 204 1151 -251
12 Callum Jennings So. Oak Park-River Forest 198 194 181 160 238 163 1134 -268
13 Tyler Anderson Fr. Downers Grove North 169 160 187 247 208 160 1131 -271
14 Nathan Dodmead Sr. Willowbrook 161 213 190 213 171 175 1123 -279
15 Cashmere Coleman So. Nazareth Academy 223 233 182 169 180 111 1098 -304
16 Cole Williams Sr. Willowbrook 180 188 190 138 161 236 1093 -309
17 TJ Radomski Sr. Willowbrook 149 180 236 194 154 178 1091 -311
18 Tim Blass Jr. York 193 191 195 187 147 177 1090 -312
19 Benicio Carideo Sr. Fenwick 163 214 150 203 168 192 1090 -312
20 Wade Klinger Sr. York 190 180 200 222 151 143 1086 -316
21 Teddy Kowalski Fr. Riverside-Brookfield 125 164 199 173 238 182 1081 -321
22 Luke Beckman Sr. IC Catholic 174 190 163 160 149 238 1074 -328
23 Vince Guidice Jr. Nazareth Academy 137 164 235 181 163 185 1065 -337



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
24 Tyler Igelman Jr. Addison Trail 170 214 174 158 180 166 1062 -340
25 Adrian Levy Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 146 157 190 206 212 139 1050 -352
26 Ethan Dusek So. Downers Grove North 157 222 194 161 168 139 1041 -361
27 Alex Miller Sr. Timothy Christian 172 189 204 203 143 130 1041 -361
28 Gabriel Leal Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 149 206 177 203 129 172 1036 -366
29 Andrew Melone Jr. Addison Trail 188 195 166 160 157 168 1034 -368
30 Finn Lubeck Jr. Riverside-Brookfield 177 166 180 200 129 167 1019 -383
31 David Patton Sr. Nazareth Academy 158 178 137 150 184 169 976 -426
32 Jacob Lanenga Sr. Timothy Christian 145 196 162 197 143 130 973 -429
33 Peter Dolan Sr. IC Catholic 146 121 115 151 246 176 955 -447
34 Connor Walsh Jr. Fenwick 127 191 111 203 158 147 937 -465
35 Ben Erickson Sr. IC Catholic 128 110 163 114 173 195 883 -519
36 Carter Leonard Jr. Walther Chrsitian 140 164 126 120 122 196 868 -534
37 JR Welshons So. Fenwick 126 134 167 115 128 138 808 -594
38 Alfonsia Martin Sr. Fenwick 122 134 148 114 171 109 798 -604
39 Trevor Procajlo Sr. York 159 154 236 163 712 -690
40 Quinten Thomas Sr. Walther Chrsitian 126 103 91 119 120 116 675 -727
41 Kendall O'Quinn Sr. Timothy Christian 182 169 146 146 643 -759
42 Ryan McKenzie Sr. Timothy Christian 158 172 151 145 626 -776
43 Tommy Tyrell So. IC Catholic 212 163 104 82 561 -841
44 Jason Davila Jr. Addison Trail 190 180 167 537 -865
45 Finn Harrington Sr. IC Catholic 86 120 108 107 79 500 -902
46 Gavin Bullard Sr. Timothy Christian 170 191 125 486 -916



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the 
Naperville Central Sectional Round at Lisle Lanes on Saturday, January 25th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
47 Cal Milchhoefer Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 140 165 154 459 -943
48 Peter Gardiner Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 166 125 155 446 -956
49 Noa Leslie So. Addison Trail 137 149 158 444 -958
50 Rylan Bruno Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 170 140 130 440 -962
51 Ronnie Murray Sr. Riverside-Brookfield 151 144 132 427 -975
52 Owen Wise Sr. Timothy Christian 136 143 112 391 -1011
53 Mike Grandolfo So. Timothy Christian 175 206 381 -1021
54 Jack Wahr Jr. York 198 173 371 -1031
55 Trevor Munk Sr. Timothy Christian 140 167 307 -1095
56 William Gibbons Sr. IC Catholic 69 98 120 287 -1115
57 Cameron Garcia Jr. Addison Trail 0 -1402
58 Kayne Tagliavia So. IC Catholic 0 -1402
59 Luke Kyrsinski So. IC Catholic 0 -1402
60 Patrik Morfin Jr. York 0 -1402
61 Josh Tobin Sr. York 0 -1402
62 Jay Conkin Sr. Nazareth Academy 0 -1402
63 Jael Gonzalez Jr. Nazareth Academy 0 -1402
64 Jimmy Kleppetsch Sr. Nazareth Academy 0 -1402
65 Henry Shoffer Fr. Fenwick 0 -1402


